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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHHB RECEIPTS.

Estimate
for the year

1933-34.

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1933,
to

10th Mar., 1934.

1st April, 1932,
to

llth Mar., 1933

ORDINARY REVENUE. i
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Sur-tax, including Arrears of Super-Tax
Estate, &c., Duties
Stamps ... . . ... ...
Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Profits Tax
Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty

Total Inland Revenue
Customs and Excise —

Customs
Excise

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties (Exchequer Share) ...
Post Office (Net Receipt)
Crown Lands ...
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts

TOTAL OBDINABY REVENUE

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.
Post Office
Motor Vehicle Duties apportioned to Road Fund...

TOTAL SELF-BALANCING REVENUE ...

£
228,750,000
51,000,000
74,750,000
20,400,000

2,200,000
800,000

377,900,000

167,965,000
101,182,000

269,147,000

5,000,000
11,700,000
1,230,000
3,800,000

30,000,000

.698,777,000

59,439,000
24,100,000

83,539,000

TOTAL
OTHER RECEIPTS. !

TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID —
Interest on Exchequer Bonds under the Capital Expenditure

(Money) Act, 1904 ...
Road Fund
Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1920 to 1931
Under S. 1 (3) of the Purchase of Land (Ireland) Act, 1891
Under S. 29 (l) of the Irish Land Act, 1903, and S. 2 (2) of

the Irish Land Act, 1909 ...
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —

(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :
Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Act, 1931
Under the Housing Act, 1914

(6) For other Issues :
By Treasury Bills
By 3 per cent. Conversion Loan, 1948-53
By 2$ per cent. Conversion Loan, 1944-49
By National Savings Certificates...
By 3 per cent. Treasury Bonds
By 2 per cent. Treasury Bonds
By British Government Loans Abroad ...

(c) Ways and Means Advances ...
REPAYMENTS —

In respect of Suez Canal Drawn Shares
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts,

1919 and 1921

1933. 1932.
BALANCES IN EXOHEQUEB ON IST APBIL : — £ £

Bank of England 5,257,622 5,334,959
Bank of Ireland 418,203 470,181

TOTAL

£
211,532,000

44,790,000
81,860,000
18,940,000

500,000
670,000

358,292,000

168,265,000
101,200,000

269,465,000

5,162,000
16,500,000
1,180,000
4,652,464

21,656,628

676,908,092

53,300,000
25,030,000

78,330,000

755,238,092

17,224
4,691,000
7,220,000

4,900,000

3,944,499,000

148,895,268
35,500,000

1,222,020,000

47,285

145,515

6,123,173,384

.5,675,825
6,128,849,209

£
228,766,000

51,010,000
70,950,000
15,790,000

500,000
720,000

367,736,000

157,455,000
114,730,000

272,185,000

5,084,000
13,400,000

1,210,000
4,898,702

22,455,093

686,968,795

54,150,000
22,575,000

76,726,000

763,693,795

17,224
7,647,000

102,621

1,039,798

5,850,000
1,822

3,483,938,000
293,993,776

40,300,000
107,531,643
76,700,000

1,497,745,000

45,661

141,939

6,278,748,279

5,805,140
6,284,553,419

12tb March, 1934.


