12tb March, 1934.

RECEIPTS in	to and ISSU	ES out of the	EXCHEQUER
REVENUE	Estimate for the year	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
			, 1st April, 1932,
	to 10th Mar., 1934	to 11th Mar., 1933	
			4
ORDINARY REVENUE.	,		
Inland Revenue—	£ 228,750,000	£ 211,532,000	£ 228,766,000
Income Tax Sur-tax, including Arrears of Super-Tax	51,000,000	44,790,000	51,010,000
Estate, &c., Duties	74,750,000		70,950,000
Stamps	20,400,000		15,790,000
Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Profits Tax	2,200,000	500,000	500,000
Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty	800,000	670,000	720,000
Total Inland Revenue	377,900,000	358,292,000	367,736,000
Customs and Excise-			-
Customs	167,965,000	168,265,000	157,455,000
Excise	101,182,000	101,200,000	114,730,000
Total Customs and Excise	269,147,000	269,465,000	272,185,000
Motor Vehicle Duties (Exchequer Share)	5,000,000	5,162,000	5,084,000
Post Office (Net Receipt)	11,700,000	16,500,000	13,400,000
Crown Lands	1,230,000	1,180,000	1,210,000
Receipts from Sundry Loans	3,800,000	4,652,464 21,656,628	4,898,702 22,455,093
miscellaneous neceipts	30,000,000	21,000,020	22,300,000
Total Ordinary Revenue	698,777,000	676,908,092	686,968,795
SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	<b>70 100 00</b>	¥0.000.000	E4 150 000
Post Office	59,439,000 24,100,000	53,300,000 25,030,000	54,150,000 22,575,000
action ventrice busines apportunited to most a uniqui	24,100,000	20,000,000	
Total Self-balancing Revenue	83,539,000	78,330,000	76,725,000
TOTAL		755,238,092	763,693,795
OTHER RECEIPTS.  TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID—		ĺ	
Interest on Exchequer Bonds under the Capital	Expenditure		
(Money) Act, 1904	- 	17,224	17,224
Road Fund		4,691,000	7,647,000
Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1920		7,220,000	102,621
Under S. 1 (3) of the Purchase of Land (Irela Under S. 29 (1) of the Irish Land Act, 1903, a	nd S 9 (9) of	_	102,021
the Irish Land Act, 1909	V. M. (2/ UI	_	1,039,798
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT-			
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues:			
Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Mon	ey) Act, 1931	4,900,000	5,850,000
Under the Housing Act, 1914 (b) For other Issues:	•••	_	1,822
By Treasury Bills	•••	3,944,499,000	3,483,938,000
By 3 per cent. Conversion Loan, 1948-53	•••	<del>-</del>	293,993,776
By 2½ per cent. Conversion Loan, 1944-49	•••	148,895,268	_
By National Savings Certificates	•••	35,500,000	40,300,000
By 3 per cent. Treasury Bonds By 2 per cent. Treasury Bonds	•••	_	107,531,643 76,700,000
By British Government Loans Abroad	•••	_	—
(c) Ways and Means Advances	•••	1,222,020,000	1,497,745,000
EPAYMENTS— In respect of Suez Canal Drawn Shares		45.005	4E WW4
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Fa	cilities) Acts,	47,285	45,661
1919 and 1921		145,515	141,939
1933.	1932.	6,123,173,384	6,278,748,279
ALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON 1ST APRIL:— & S. Bank of England 5,257,6	£ 22 5,334,959		
Bank of Ireland 418,2		. 5,675,825	5,805,140
TOTAL		6,128,849,209	6,284,553,419